
Coaches:

 Susquehanna Valley
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Regular Season 
17-66 L Chenango Forks 7:00

PM
8:30
PM SVHS Gym L

Dec 13, 2019 Fri
Regular Season (Matt
Fedish Dual Tourney,
@ CV HS)

@ TBD 4:00
PM

11:00
PM

CV - HS
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
2:00 PM
Return Date:
Return Time:
11:00 PM

NL

Dec 14, 2019 Sat
Regular Season (Matt
Fedish Dual Tourney,
@ CV HS)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

CV - HS
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular Season 
24-44 L @ Norwich 6:00

PM
7:30
PM NHS Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
3:15 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

L

Dec 21, 2019 Sat Regular Season (UE
JV Tourney @UE HS) @ TBD 9:30

AM
3:00
PM

Oneonta
High
School

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

NL

Dec 21, 2019 Sat

Regular Season
(Cuneen-Doane
Holiday Tourney @
Walton HS)

@ TBD TBD Walton HS
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 8:30
PM

NL

Dec 27, 2019 Fri
Meet (63rd Annual
Christmas
Tournament)

Vs. Multiple 12:00
PM

Windsor
High
School

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
9:30 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Dec 28, 2019 Sat
Meet (63rd Annual
Christmas
Tournament)

Vs. Multiple 9:00
AM

Windsor
High
School

Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Jan 3, 2020 Fri
Regular Season
(Oneonta Rotary
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD
Oneonta
High
School

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
1:00 PM

L

Jan 4, 2020 Sat
Regular Season
(Oneonta Rotary
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD
Oneonta
High
School

Return Date:
Return Time: 7:00
PM

L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed Regular Season 
46-42 W Oneonta (Var/JV) 6:00

PM
7:30
PM SVHS Gym L



Jan 11, 2020 Sat Regular Season (Dan
Wickham Classic)

Corinth
(Mountaineers),
Sidney, Binghamton,
Hoosick Falls, Berne-
Knox-Westerlo, East
Meadow HS,
Marathon, TBD,
Longwood, Cortland,
Johnson City @
Unatego (UVUF)

9:00
AM

Unatego
HS

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
6:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 5:00
PM

NL

Jan 15, 2020 Wed Regular Season Windsor 7:00
PM

8:30
PM SVHS Gym L

Jan 17, 2020 Fri
Post-Season (STAC
Wrestling
Championships)

@ TBD TBD J C H S L

POSTPONED Jan
18, 2020 Sat

Regular Season
(STAC Wrestling
Championships)

@ TBD TBD J C H S L

Jan 22, 2020 Wed Regular Season Binghamton @
Union-Endicott

7:00
PM

8:00
PM

UEHS Main
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
3:45 PM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Feb 4, 2020 Tue Regular Season 
39-44 L Vestal 6:00

PM
8:00
PM SVHS Gym L

Feb 8, 2020 Sat

Post-Season (Section
IV, Division II,
Qualifiers @Waverly
HS)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

4:00
PM

Waverly
High
School
Gym

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:00 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL

Feb 15, 2020 Sat

Post-Season
(Division II Sectional
Tournament, FL
Maines Arena)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

9:00
PM

Visions
Veteran
Memorial
Arena

Departure Point:
Athletic Wing
Departure Time:
7:45 AM
Return Date:
Return Time: 9:00
PM

NL
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